101年度櫃檯買賣市場信用交易成交值占市場總成交值比率表
Margin Trading to Total Market Turnover on GTSM in 2012
單位：億元

Unit: NT$100 Million
	年/月

Yr/Mo
	總成交值（A）

Total Trading Value
	較前一期增減變化（﹪）

Change From Previous Month
	信用交易（B）

Margin Trading
	較前一期增減變化（﹪）

Change From Previous Month
	(B)/2(A) ﹪

	2012
	29,517.0
	-----
	13,508.7
	-----
	22.88

	2012/01
	1,721.7
	-1.13
	757.5
	-10.50
	22.00

	2012/02
	4,594.5
	166.86
	2,301.2
	203.79
	25.04

	2012/03
	3,948.9
	-14.05
	2,015.1
	-12.43
	25.51

	2012/04
	2,285.2
	-42.13
	978.0
	-51.47
	21.40

	2012/05
	2,202.0
	-3.64
	994.2
	1.66
	22.58

	2012/06
	1,834.7
	-16.68
	839.6
	-15.55
	22.88

	2012/07
	1,696.9
	-7.51
	740.2
	-11.84
	21.81

	2012/08
	2,238.3
	31.90
	988.0
	33.48
	22.07

	2012/09
	2,200.8
	-1.68
	1,019.2
	3.15
	23.16

	2012/10
	2,085.6
	-5.23
	861.2
	-15.50
	20.65

	2012/11
	2,039.5
	-2.21
	862.5
	0.16
	21.15

	2012/12
	2,668.1
	30.82
	1,151.5
	33.50
	21.58


註：（B）欄信用交易成交值，不含94年11月14日起實施之資券相抵成交值。

Note: Margin trading values in column (B) do not include the value of margin purchase and short selling offset implemented since November 14, 2005.
